
 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYASIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT 

ACADEMIC RESULT  

RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X 2023-24 
 

 

Category 
Total 

Enrolled 
Appeared Pass Compartment Fail(E.R.) 

Pass 
% 

P.I. 

Boys 82 82 81 01 NIL 98.78 -- 

Girls 63 63 63 NIL NIL 100 -- 

Total 145 145 144 01 NIL 99.31 62.03 
 

(A) LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED 100% MARKS: 
 

S.No. STUDENT ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUBJECT MARKS 

1. 21237935 ARUSHI 
SANSKRIT 100 

SCIENCE 100 
 

 

(B) OVER ALL SCHOOL P.I. –66.03 

(C) OVER ALL RESULT –100 % 

 

 
 

Subject Code Subject Name Total Appeared Pass Fail P.I. 

002 HINDI COURSE-A Total 144 144 -- 65.63 

086 SCIENCE Total 145 142 03 56.72 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE Total 145 145 -- 63.19 

184 ENGLISH (LNG. & LIT.) Total 145 145 -- 58.28 

241 MATHS BASIC Total 61 60 01 65.78 

417 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Total 145 145 -- 48.88 

041 MATHS STANDARD Total 84 84 -- 66.37 

122 SANSKRIT Total 01 01 -- 100 

 

 

 

(D) SUBJECT WISE P.I. 

 

S.No. CODE SUBJECT TEACHER SECTION APPEARED PASSED PASS % PI 

1 184 ENGLISH 

Mr.Umesh Chandra B+C 70 70 100 60.71 

Mr.Deshbandhu D 35 35 100 46.43 

Ms.Ummehani A  40 40 100 64.38 

2 002 HINDI 

Mrs. Monika A 40 40 100 68.13 

Mr.Lokesh D 35 35 100 63.21 

Mr.Dinesh Pal C 35 35 100 63.21 

Mr. Man Singh Yadav B 34 34 100 67.65 

3 041 MATHEMATICS Mr. BPS Nagar D 18 18 100 69.44 



Mr.Rajkumar A 22 22 100 69.32 

Mr. Ajay KirtiBhushan B 22 22 100 62.5 

Ms.ShahnajBano C 22 22 100 64.77 

4 241 MATHEMATICS 

Mr. BPS Nagar D 17 17 100 67.65 

Mr.Rajkumar A 18 18 100 65.28 

Mr. Ajay KirtiBhushan B 12 11 91.67 72.92 

Ms.ShahnajBano C 14 14 100 58.04 

5 086 SCIENCE 
Mrs.Sarita A+B 74 72 97.3 58.78 

Mrs.Madhubala C+ D 71 70 98.59 54.58 

6 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
Mr.Suraj Singh Nagar A+C 76 76 100 62.5 

Mrs.Simmi Singh  B +D 69 69 100 63.95 

7 417 
ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

Mr. HARSH 
VARDHAN(CONTRACT
UAL TEACHER) 

A+B+C+D 145 145 100 48.1 

8 122 SANSKRIT Mrs.Vimlesh C 1 1 100 100 

 

 

COMPARATIVE RESULT ANALYSIS OF PREVIOUS YEAR-X 

YEAR 
NO. OF  

STUDENT 
APPEARED 

NO. OF  
STUDENT 
PASSED 

PASS PERCENT 

2024 145 144 99.31 

2023 164 163 99.39 

2022 187 187 100 

2021 140 139 99.3 

2020 117 117 100 

2019 112 111 99.97 

2018 138 138 100 

2017 119 119 100 

2016 137 137 100 
 

 

 

 

 

 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYASIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT 

RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII 2023-24 
 

Category Total Enrolled Appeared Pass Compartment Fail(E.R.) Pass % P.I. 

Boys 76 76 74 02 NIL 97.37 --- 

Girls 56 56 54 02 NIL 96.43 --- 

Total 132 132 128 04 NIL 96.97 60.21 
 

(A) LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED 100% MARKS: 
 

S.No. STUDENT ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUBJECT MARKS 

1. 21712316 MOHD. OVESH COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 

2. 21712356 KANAK 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 

PAINTING 100 

3. 21712421 DIVYA YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 
 

(B) OVER ALL SCHOOL P.I. –60.21 

(C) OVER ALL RESULT – 
 

Subject Code Subject Name Total Appeared Pass Fail Pass % P.I. 

041 MATHEMATICS 54 54 53 01 98.15 55.09 

042 PHYSICS 65 65 65 -- 100 57.12 

043 CHEMISTRY 65 65 65 -- 100 64.23 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 112 112 108 04 96.42 29.02 

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 19 19 19 -- 100 64.47 

301 ENGLISH CORE 132 132 132 -- 100 51.23 

049 PAINTING 19 19 19 -- 100 52.63 

302 HINDI CORE 108 108 106 02 98.15 48.03 

044 BIOLOGY 16 16 16 -- 100 65.63 

027 HISTORY 36 36 34 02 94.44 42.71 

028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 30 30 30 -- 100 53.33 

029 GEOGRAPHY 36 36 36 -- 100 60.07 

030 ECONOMICS 37 37 35 02 94.59 48.65 

054 BUSSINESS STUDIES 31 31 31 -- 100 55.24 

055 ACCOUNTACNY 31 31 31 -- 100 51.21 

 

(D) SUBJECT WISE P.I. 

 

S.NO. CODE SUBJECT TEACHER APPEARED PASSED % PI 

1 301 ENGLISH CORE 
Mrs. KusumLata 64 64 100 54.3 

Mrs. Divyakapoor 68 68 100 48.35 

2 302 HINDI CORE Mrs.PrabhaRastogi 108 106 98.15 48.03 

3 041 MATHEMATICS 
Mr. Narendra Kumar 32 31 96.88 58.59 

Mr. VivekJohri 22 22 100 50 

4 043 CHEMISTRY 
Mrs. IshratPerveen 32 32 100 64.45 

Mr. Dinesh Kumar 33 33 100 64.02 



5 042 PHYSICS 
Mr. Pramod Kumar 32 32 100 63.67 

Mr. KC Verma 33 33 100 50.76 

6 044 BIOLOGY Mrs. Shalini Bhandari 16 16 100 65.63 

7 027 HISTORY Mr. VK Singh 36 34 94.44 42.71 

8 029 GEOGRAPHY Mr. RC Verma 36 36 100 60.07 

9 028 POLITICAL SCIENCE Mrs. Swati Sharma 30 30 100 53.33 

10 030 ECONOMICS Mr. Amit Kumar Singh 37 35 94.59 48.65 

11 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Mr. Rajiv 112 108 96.42 29.02 

12 083 COMPUTER SCIENCE Mr. Ajay kumar 19 19 100 64.47 

13 049 PAINTING Mr. Abdul Azim 19 19 100 52.63 

14 055 ACCOUNTANCY Mr. AnkurGoel 31 31 100 51.21 

15 054 BUSINESS STUDIES Mr. AnkurGoel 31 31 100 55.24 

 

 

COMPARATIVE RESULT ANALYSIS OF PREVIOUS YEAR-
CLASS XII 

YEAR 
NO. OF  

STUDENT 
APPEARED 

NO. OF  
STUDENT 
PASSED 

PASS PERCENT 

2024 132 128 96.97 

2023 179 174 97.21 

2022 154 153 99.35 

2021 155 155 100 

2020 111 111 100 

2019 113 112 99.12 

2018 114 114 100 

2017 125 125 100 

2016 129 127 98.45 

2015 102 101 99.02 
 


